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GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH
Palasport Olimpico  SUN 19 FEB 2006 / SUN 19 FEV 2006 START TIME / DEBUT 16:05

SVK - KAZ 2-1 (0-1, 1-0, 1-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
9160 KURMANN Danny (SUI) DOUCETTE Derek (CAN), HAMALAINEN Antti (FIN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 8:7 79 2:6 05:50 : 01:59 0:1 0:0
2 1:0 3:12 13:3 6:14 09:55 : 03:09 1:0 0:0
3 1.0 7:6 77 4:0 00:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:1 18:25 27:19 12:20 15:45:09:08 1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 SVK 60 KRIZAN K - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 KAZ 20 KOLESNIKV - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 03:40 05:40 KAZ 2min. 64 ARGOKOV A - Hooking
Penalty 07:06 09:06 KAZ 2min. 34 ALEXANDROV S - Slashing
Penalty 14:17 16:16 SVK 2min. 81 HOSSA M - Hooking
Goal 16:16 0:1 KAZ PP1 19 KORESHKOVY (3) 17 KORESHKOVA Onlce SVK 60 3142022
26 SAVENKOV A KAZ 2017 19 26 30 80
Penalty 18:10 20:10 KAZ 2min. 79 POLICHSHUK F - Tripping
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 21:43 23:43 KAZ 2min. 19 KORESHKOV Y - Hooking
Penalty 24:07 26:07 KAZ 2min. 52 KOLEDAYEV A - Hooking
Penalty 28:04 30:04 KAZ 2min. 52 KOLEDAYEV A - Tripping
Penalty 31:.07 33:07 SVK 2min. 23 BARTECKO L - Holding
Penalty 32:40 34:40 SVK 2min. 3 CHARAZ - Roughing
Penalty 32:40 34:40 KAZ 2min. 80 ANTROPOV N - Roughing
Penalty 33:20 35:20 KAZ 2min. 55 TROCHSHINSKIY A - Slashing
Penalty 34:29 36:29 SVK 2min. 81 HOSSA M - High Sticking
Penalty 37:14 39:14 KAZ 2min. 43 PUPKOVY - Hooking
Penalty 38:49 39:50 KAZ 2min. 64 ARGOKOV A - Slashing
Goal 39:50 11 SVK  PP1 12 BONDRAP (3 22 KAPUSR Onlice SVK 60 312182268
68 JURCINA M KAZ 20 2121823
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 43:09 45:09 SVK 2min. 10 GABORIK M - Holding
Goal 48:09 21 SVK  EQ 81 HOSSA M (4) 38 DEMITRAP Onlce SVK 60 710173881
10 GABORIK M KAZ 20 18 21 23 26 30
Penalty 48:27 50:27 SVK 2min. 12 BONDRAP - Hooking
GK 59:51 KAZ 20 KOLESNIK V - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SVK 60 KRIZAN K - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SVK - Slovakia Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
60 KRIZAN Karol 19 18 60:00 20 KOLESNIK Vitaliy 27 25 59:51
25 LASAK Jan 1 ZINOVYEV Kirill (EG)
37 BUDAJ Peter (EG) 31 YEREMEYEV Vitaliy

Game Statistics
Team : SVK (white)

Shots on Goal
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
7D STRBAK Martin 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 +1
10F GABORIK Marian 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 +1
17D VISNOVSKY Lubomir 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 +1
38F DEMITRA Pavol 0 1 0 1 2 0 3 +1
81F HOSSA Marian 1 0 4 2 0 1 3 +1
3D CHARA Zdeno 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
12 F BONDRA Peter 1 0 2 0 3 2 5 0
14D MESZAROS Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18F SATAN Miroslav 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
22F KAPUS Richard 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
6D SUCHY Radoslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20F ZEDNIK Richard 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
23 F BARTECKO Lubos 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0
40 F SVATOS Marek 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
68 D JURCINA Milan 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0
15F STUMPEL Jozef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 F PETROVICKY Ronald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29D MAJESKY lvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 F SUROVY Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91F HOSSA Marcel 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
25 GK LASAK Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 GK BUDAJ Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 GK KRIZAN Karol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 4 12 7 13 7 27
Head Coach : HOSSA Frantisek

Team : KAZ (blue)

No Pos
18 F
21F
23F
52D
64D

17F
19F
26D
30D
80 F

2D
22F
25F
36F
43D

11D
12D
34F
55F
79F

1GK
20 GK
31GK

Name

SHAFRANOV Konstantin
DUDAREYV Dmitriy
PCHELYAKOQV Andrey
KOLEDAYEV Alexey
ARGOKOV Artyom

KORESHKOV Alexandr
KORESHKOV Yevgeniy
SAVENKOV Andrey
SHEMELIN Denis
ANTROPOV Nikolay

VASSILCHENKO Alexey
OGORODNIKOV Andrey
SAMOKHVALOV Andrey
UPPER Dmitriy
PUPKOV Yevgeniy

ANTIPIN Vladimir
KOVALENKO Oleg
ALEXANDROV Sergey
TROCHSHINSKIY Andrey
POLICHSHUK Fedor

ZINOVYEV Kirill
KOLESNIK Vitaliy
YEREMEYEYV Vitaliy
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1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 -1
0 1 0 1 0
0 0 1 1 0
1 1 1 3 0
2 0 1 3 0
0 0 1 1 -1
0 0 0 0 -1
0 1 1 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0
1 0 0 1 0
2 0 0 2 0
0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
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TOTALS 1 2 20 9 3 7 19

Head Coach : MYSHAGIN Nikolay

Group B
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS KAZ LAT RUS SVK SWE USA
1 SVK 4 4 0 0 15:8 8
. KAZ ‘_‘ Tue 21 FEB/ll:35| 0:1 | 1:2 | 2:7 | 1:4 ‘
RUS 4 3 0 1 18:7 6
SWE 3 2 0 1 13:8 4 ‘Tue 21 FEB/11:35 ‘_| 2:9 | 3:6 | 1:6 | 3:3 ‘
USA 3 1 1 1 8:6 3
LAT 4 0 1 3 9:24 1 ‘ 1:0 ‘ 9:2 |_| 35 | 5:0 |Tue 21 FEB/20:35‘
n kaz 4 0 0 4 4:14 0
I 2:1 I 6:3 | 5:3 |_|Tue 21 FEB/20:05| 2:1 ‘
‘ 7:2 ‘ 6:1 | 0:5 |Tue 21 FEB/20:05 |_| Sun 19 FEB/17:05‘
‘ 4:1 ‘ 3:3 Tue 21 FEB/20:35| 1:2 Sun 19 FEB/17:05 |_‘
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey nhumber
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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